Mean
Satisfaction with FaxlinKk SerViCe. ... ...ttt it etneneaeeeneneneneneneneneenennn 4
Cases Col
Response
%

Reason dissatisfied with Facts Link
Info available doesn't meet My NeedS. . ... ...t utiitiinenneeenneaenineeenannnns 2 18.2%
Slow speed of info transfer....... et ettt e e et e e e e 2 18.2%
The info is out of date..........cvvvviennnn S P 1 9.1%
Experienced technical ProblemsS. . ... ... rtennmnnnntreneoneennnreesnsonnoeeeennanas 1 9.1%
Hard tO get through. ... .ottt ittt ittt taenranaananeaessonesanns 4 36.4%
[0 4 4 Y= < S S 1 9.1%
1 X o= 1 Y 8 100.0%

Count Col %
Title or function
EA/ASSIBEANE . oottt ittt et teeeeeeeasaoseaeaoesaanocetasanerenateeeenaaaes 38 5.0%
PrOfeSB0Y / RESEAT OO . ¢ v ittt et aeeeeeoneoeeeeaeeeeanonssneseenseneenaesannananns 11 1.4%
F2 8 T [ o | 2 .3%
o = Lo UK e T 456 59.8%
General/Operating MAaNager. ... vt et uennoneeeaneeenananessonnuonseseneneasanasnns 60 . 7.9%
Sales/Marketing MANAGET . ...t veteneenoeeenaennsereeranensosaoeseceasnacensannsnns 50 6.6%
Office manager/administrator. ... ..c.cvtiiiiiniriiiniiiennnenrreorennennannnonanas 15 2.0%
(0] 58 0 T=S ol 11 7=1 o -V - 51 6.7%
Controller/Treasurer/FiNancCe L@@ . . ... veeeuenereennaneetsseneteseasnnenanenaens 24 3.1%
Trader/Broker/Agent.......... T LR R 11 1.4%
P03 o= o - o 6 . 8%
(085 4= 39 5.1%
o o 3 763 100.0%
Type of organization . -
Private COMPANY. ... ccvuervanenvnnnnnsssnennenans ettt e e e 706 92.4%
Asgociation............... e ettt et e e e 34 4.5%
University/educational...... R LR R TR Pt 8 1.0%
Other............ v e r e eeeebeet et e e ettt et e 16 2.1%
TOERL .+ v vt v eee s e ieennnenenesensononsenssasassensannnns PN 764 100.0%




